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Najlepsze wyniki wg punktow

Wszystkie konkurencje

Punkty: AQUA 2024

Dziewczat, 7 lat
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LASOTA Anastazja
ZMIJEWSKA Lilianna
DZIURDA Ewa
KOWALCZYK Adela
WERPACHOWSKA Agata
NOWAK Réza
KOWALCZYK Zuzanna
RZEZNIK Nela

£ ATA Antonina
MONTWILL Zofia

. BURAWSKA lIzabela

JANOWSKA Tola

. PRUSZCZYNSKA Alicja

BALASHENKA Viktoryja

. TLUCZEK Maria
. NOWOTKA Zofia

GOSPODARSKA Amelia
FITAS Michalina
STRZALKOWSKA Nela
GADOMSKA Kaja
IWANOWSKA Matgorzata
STACHERA Nel
MARJANSKA Kalina
OZAREK tucja

KABALA Maja
PIWOWAREK Joanna
RUTKOWSKA Melania
BABAYAN Sophia
ZYSKO Jagoda
ANDRZEJEWSKA Marika
LAWNICKA Katarzyna
KOZLOWSKA Ida
WLODARZ Hanna

GOS Anastazja
ZOCHOWSKA Michalina
PRUS Apolonia
WOJCIK Antonina
KOVALENKO Miia

KOCZULAP Joanna
DZIESZKOWSKA Zofia
KIETLINSKA Gabriela
DEPUTAT Oliwia
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Buks

Buks

UKS GIM92 Ursynow
H20 Warszawa
Buks

H20 Warszawa
Buks

UKS GIM92 Ursynéw
Markovia Marki

UKS GIM92 Ursynow
H20 Warszawa

UKS GIM92 Ursynéw
UKS GIM92 Ursynéw
Buks

H20 Warszawa

Uks ,,Szesnastka"
Buks

Uks ,,Szesnastka"
H20 Warszawa

UKS GIM92 Ursynow
UKS GIM92 Ursynow
H20 Warszawa

H20 Warszawa
Markovia Marki
Markovia Marki

Buks

H20 Warszawa

25m grzbietowy
25m grzbietowy
25m dowolny

25m grzbietowy
25m grzbietowy
25m grzbietowy
25m grzbietowy
25m grzbietowy
25m grzbietowy
25m grzbietowy
25m grzbietowy
25m grzbietowy
25m grzbietowy
25m grzbietowy
25m grzbietowy
25m grzbietowy
25m grzbietowy
25m grzbietowy
25m grzbietowy
25m grzbietowy
25m grzbietowy
25m grzbietowy
25m grzbietowy
25m dowolny

25m grzbietowy
25m grzbietowy
25m grzbietowy

UKS Kraken 227 Warszawa Wtoch25m dowolny

Uks ,,Szesnastka"
Markovia Marki
Uks ,,Szesnastka"
Markovia Marki
Buks

H20 Warszawa
H20 Warszawa
H20 Warszawa
Buks

Markovia Marki
UKS GIM92 Ursynow
Uks ,,Szesnastka"
H20 Warszawa
Uks ,,Szesnastka"
Uks ,,Szesnastka"

Warszawa
Mokotéw

25m grzbietowy
25m grzbietowy
25m grzbietowy
25m grzbietowy
25m dowolny

25m grzbietowy
25m grzbietowy
25m grzbietowy
25m grzbietowy
25m dowolny

25m grzbietowy
25m grzbietowy
25m grzbietowy
25m grzbietowy
25m grzbietowy

25.41
26.57
23.58
27.10
27.34
28.78
28.98
29.28
29.54
29.94
30.63
31.15
31.69
31.76
32.03
32.32
32.34
32.45
32.51
32.83
33.09
33.68
33.89
30.28
34.64
34.87
34.93
31.44
36.13
36.51
36.76
37.75
33.99
38.31
38.69
39.41
39.80
35.18
40.91
43.79
45.04
45.27
48.24
- .
OSIR

MOKOTOW
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89
87
84
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55
52
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41
40
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Chtopcow, 7 lat
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38.

40.

43.

44.
45.

COXXNGOAWN

ALBINOWSKI Jacek

STRZALKOWSKI Wiadystaw

MACHNACZ Natan
KALINSKI Barttomiej
SKHIRTLADZE Konstanty
SEREK Bastian
KOSCIEN Gawet

SOJA Jan

PUCHALSKI Bartek
MATEJCZUK Adam
DZIEDZIC Michat

. JASZYNA Aleksander
13.
14.
15.

KOBUSZEWSKI Jan
STEPNOWSKI Oliwier
CHOJNACKI Franciszek
GINTROWSKI Wojciech
TANKIEWICZ Jan
PUCHALSKI Stanistaw
FIEDORCZUK Szymon
JANCZURA Franciszek
OMALIANENKO Julian
NOWAK Franciszek
WOJCIK Jakub
CZORNIEJ Stanistaw
SADZIK Wiktor

WOJCIK Jan
PSTRAGOWSKI Hubert
JAWORSKI Adam

STYK Szymon
RAMINGER Krzysztof
CHOINSKI Adam
MACIEJOWICZ Szymon
JANISZEWSKI Ignacy
KURANC Tymon
BRACZKOWSKI Filip
BARDONSKI Maksymilian
SEDIN Denis
KACPRZYCKI Krzysztof
KROJEC Lukas

ZDYB Aleksander
KOTNAROWSKI Mateusz
SUZDOREF Eryk
STANISEAWSKI Hugo
OLEJNICZAK Aleksander
KILJANSKI Dawid
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UKS GIM92 Ursynow
UKS GIM92 Ursynow
H20 Warszawa

H20 Warszawa
Buks

UKS GIM92 Ursynéw
UKS GIM92 Ursynow
UKS GIM92 Ursynow
Markovia Marki

Buks

UKS GIM92 Ursynéw
Buks

UKS GIM92 Ursynow
Buks

H20 Warszawa

UKS GIM92 Ursynéw
UKS GIM92 Ursynéw
Buks

Markovia Marki

UKS GIM92 Ursynow
Buks

Buks

Uks ,,Szesnastka"
UKS GIM92 Ursynéw
H20 Warszawa

Uks ,,Szesnastka"
UKS GIM92 Ursynéw
Uks ,,Szesnastka"
Uks ,,Szesnastka"
Uks ,,Szesnastka"
Buks

H20 Warszawa
Buks

UKS GIM92 Ursynéw
Buks

H20 Warszawa

H20 Warszawa
Buks

Uks ,,Szesnastka"
Buks

H20 Warszawa

Uks ,,Szesnastka"
Buks

H20 Warszawa

Uks ,,Szesnastka"

Warszawa
Mokotéw

25m grzbietowy
25m dowolny

25m grzbietowy
25m dowolny

25m dowolny

25m grzbietowy
25m grzbietowy
25m grzbietowy
25m grzbietowy
25m grzbietowy
25m grzbietowy
25m grzbietowy
25m grzbietowy
25m grzbietowy
25m grzbietowy
25m grzbietowy
25m grzbietowy
25m grzbietowy
25m grzbietowy
25m grzbietowy
25m grzbietowy
25m grzbietowy
25m grzbietowy
25m grzbietowy
25m grzbietowy
25m grzbietowy
25m grzbietowy
25m grzbietowy
25m grzbietowy
25m grzbietowy
25m grzbietowy
25m grzbietowy
25m grzbietowy
25m grzbietowy
25m grzbietowy
25m grzbietowy
25m grzbietowy
25m dowolny

25m grzbietowy
25m dowolny

25m grzbietowy
25m grzbietowy
25m dowolny

25m grzbietowy
25m grzbietowy

23.23
21.13
25.32
22.50
22.68
27.18
28.22
28.76
29.08
29.36
29.38
29.82
29.89
30.40
30.68
30.77
31.22
31.81
32.20
32.47
32.55
32.63
33.02
33.26
33.40
33.46
33.50
33.78
34.11
35.35
35.38
35.43
36.33
36.73
37.19
37.33
38.21
35.01
39.91
36.00
40.07
40.71
36.77
44.57
49.30
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MOKOTOW
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